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Yutan Public School-5pm Friday-4.30.21
¥ Dorchester Public School-5pm Tuesday-5.11.21%
® Nebraska City Schools-6:30pm Thursday-5.13.215@
& Fremont Public School-4pm Monday-5.17.2168®
Arlington Public School-7pm Monday-5.17.21
& Norris School District-7pm Monday-5.17.218
& Blair Comm Schools-6:30pm Tuesday-5.1 3218
5 SDA Public Schools-no display this year 5
¥ Sutton Public Schools-no display this year &
& York Public School-7pm Monday-7.12.21&
B8 Wahoo Public School-7pm Tuesday-8.3.21 58
&PDavid City Public Schools-6pm Tuesday-8.10.21$
§ Douglas County West-5:30pm Monday-8.16.21¢F
® Crete Public School-6:30pm Tuesday-8.17.21 &
® Papillion-La Vista-6pm Tuesday-8.17.2149
& Tekamah-Herman 4pm Wednesday-8.1 8.21Q
&BBennington Public Schools-6pm Thursday-8.19.2168
4 North Bend Central Public-5pm Monday-8.23.21 4
M Hastings Public Schools-6pm Monday-8.23.21 5
@ Shelby-Rising City-6pm Tuesday-8.24.21Q3
B Millard 1 of 2 nights-6pm Tuesday-8.24.21 B8
== Mead Public Schools-Wednesday-8.25.2 1=ké=
FR Millard 2 of 2 nights-6pm Thursday-8.26.21 B8
M Milford Public Schools-7pm Thursday-8.26.21 M
&Friend Public Schools-6pm Monday-8.30.21 ﬁ
@ Filmore Public Schools-6pm Mon-8.30.21&

@ Platteview Community Schools-6:30 Mon-8.30.21@
#© Schuyler Public Schools-6:30pm Tuesday-8.31.216@©
M Malcolm Public Schools-6:30pm Tuesday-8.31.21 M
@Aquinas @St. Marys Catholic-6pm Wed-9.1.21 @
“2>Raymond Central-6:30pm Wed-9.1 219
® Cross County-Thursday-9.2.21 1@
~z~Johnson County-6:30pm Thursday-9.2.21~«*
# Gretna Public Schools-6pm Tuesday-9.7.21 &
@Seward Public Schools-6pm Tuesday-9.7.21@

B Wymore Southern-7pm Tuesday-9.7.21fd»
Bennet Elementary-7pm Tuesday-9.7.21
iEIkhorn Public Schools-6pm Thursday-9.9.21i
“®|& Auburn Public Schools-6:30pm Thursday-9.9.21%&,
W Wilber Public Schools-7pm Thursday-9.9.21%%
@Beatrice Public Schools-7pm Tuesday-9.14.21@
F8Ft. Calhoun Comm. Schools-Tuesday 9.14.213%
ﬁBishop-Neumann-?pm Wednesday 9.15.21@!

# Osceola Public Schools-5pm Thursday 9.16.21 %
B Wahoo 5" Graders-7pm Tuesday 9.21.21 i
@ School District 145-6pm Monday-9.27.21€p
&8 Oakland-Craig Public Schools-TBD €#§

kd Music in Catholic Schools
P Freeman Public Schools
‘Tri-Cont Public_ choolsg
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https://dietzemusic.com/north-bend-central-public-schools/
https://dietzemusic.com/hastings-public-schools/
https://dietzemusic.com/shelby-rising-city-public-schools/
https://dietzemusic.com/millard-public-schools/
https://dietzemusic.com/mead-public-schools/
https://dietzemusic.com/millard-public-schools/
https://dietzemusic.com/milford-public-schools/
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https://dietzemusic.com/raymond-central-public-schools/
https://dietzemusic.com/cross-county/
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https://dietzemusic.com/elkhorn-public-schools/
https://dietzemusic.com/auburn/
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https://dietzemusic.com/beatrice-public-schools/
https://dietzemusic.com/bishop-neumann-schools/
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https://dietzemusic.com/school-district-145/
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